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MT18JXB

OUTCOME

ALL CHECKS PASSED \/
4

PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE
PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

B Registered vehicle details & Vehicle
check report summary

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hours to update.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupportfrom Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

Registered vehicle details

Check the details below match the V5C logbook, vehicle appearance and vehicle information.

Make

Model

Body type

Fueltype

Transmission

Engine capacity

VRM

VIN

Engine number

Colour

Date first registered
Year of manufacture
Number of previous owners
Current V5C issue date

CO2 emissions

Vehicle check report summary

Notrecorded as stolen

Notrecorded as scrapped

Notrecorded as a write-off

Notimported

Notexported

No third-party interest

No outstanding finance

No mileage discrepancies

No colour changes

OTHER INFORMATION
Has outstanding stocking finance
No recorded plate changes

MOT expiry date

PEUGEOT

3008 GTLINE PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

5DOOR HATCHBACK

HEAVY OIL

MANUAL 6 GEARS

1500

MT18JXB

VF3MCYHZJJS219189

Q3AH0047034

BRONZE

25-05-2018

2018

28-07-2022

106
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Mileage data

= AutoTrader

There is no mileage history on this vehicle.

MT1 8JXB V5C logbook data

Current V5C issue date

OUTCOME

ALL CHECKS PASSED \/
4

PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE
PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

B Mileage data and V5C logbook data

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email
vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

28-07-2022
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PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE
PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

B MOT record and Previous keepers

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email
vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

MOT Information

Status

MOT expiry

Mileage recording
HISTORIC TESTS

Showing allrecorded MOT tests
Pass (0 advisories)

Fail

Pass (0 advisories)

Pass (0 advisories)

Pass (1advisories)

Fail

Previous keepers

Number of previous keepers

Date of last keeper change

82,438 mi

82,438 mi

62,412 mi
45,337 mi

45,335 mi

PASSED

05-02-2026

88,024

23-07-2024

23-07-2024

24-07-2023

25-07-2022

11-05-2021

11-05-2021

28-07-2022
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B Previoussearches

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email
vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

Previous searches
A previous vehicle check report has been run on this VRM by the company(s) listed below:

Showing all previous searches
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER

28-01-2025

22-01-2025



