



ALL CHECKS PASSED

# PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

- Registered vehicle details & Vehicle check report summary
- Mileage data and V5C logbook data
- MOT record and Previous keepers
- Previous searches

This Vehicle Check report reflects information held against this vehicle on 08 March 2025.

Data is compiled from a number of sources and may take 24-48 hours to update. Please perform a new check after this period, if the data does still not reflect what you feel it should, then please contact support from Monday to Friday, 9 am to 5 pm.

Email

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

## Registered vehicle details

Check the details below match the V5C logbook, vehicle appearance and vehicle information.

Make	PEUGEOT
Model	3008 GT LINE PREMIUM B-HDI S/S
Body type	5 DOOR HATCHBACK
Fuel type	HEAVY OIL
Transmission	MANUAL 6 GEARS
Engine capacity	1500
VRM	WI181XB
VIN	VF3MCYHZJJS219189
Engine number	Q3AH0047034
Colour	BRONZE
Date first registered	25-05-2018
Year of manufacture	2018
Number of previous owners	1
Current V5C issue date	28-07-2022
CO2 emissions	106
Vehicle check report summary	
Not recorded as stolen	$\odot$
Not recorded as scrapped	$\otimes$
Not recorded as a write-off	$\odot$
Notimported	$\otimes$
Not exported	$\otimes$
No third-party interest	$\otimes$
No outstanding finance	$\otimes$
No mileage discrepancies	$\otimes$
No colour changes	$\odot$
OTHER INFORMATION	
Has outstanding stocking finance	0





PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

- Registered vehicle details & Vehicle check report summary
- Mileage data and V5C logbook data
- MOT record and Previous keepers
- Previous searches

This Vehicle Check report reflects information held against this vehicle on 08 March 2025.

Data is compiled from a number of sources and may take 24-48 hours to update. Please perform a new check after this period, if the data does still not reflect what you feel it should, then please contact support from Monday to Friday, 9 am to 5 pm.

Emai

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

### Mileage data

There is no mileage history on this vehicle.

### V5C logbook data

Current V5C issue date 28-07-2022





ALL CHECKS PASSED

# PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

- Registered vehicle details & Vehicle check report summary
- Mileage data and V5C logbook data

## ■ MOT record and Previous keepers

Previous searches

This Vehicle Check report reflects information held against this vehicle on 08 March 2025.

Data is compiled from a number of sources and may take 24-48 hours to update. Please perform a new check after this period, if the data does still not reflect what you feel it should, then please contact support from Monday to Friday, 9 am to 5 pm.

Email

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

MOT Information		
Status		PASSED
MOT expiry		05-02-2026
Mileagerecording		88,024
HISTORIC TESTS		
Showing all recorded MOT tests		
Pass (0 advisories)	<b>82,438</b> mi	23-07-2024
Fail	<b>82,438</b> mi	23-07-2024
Pass (0 advisories)		24-07-2023
Pass (0 advisories)	<b>62,412</b> mi	25-07-2022
Pass (1 advisories)	<b>45,337</b> mi	11-05-2021
Fail	<b>45,335</b> mi	11-05-2021
Previous keepers		
Number of previous keepers		1
Date of last keeper change		28-07-2022





ALL CHECKS PASSED

# PEUGEOT 3008 GT LINE PREMIUM B-HDI S/S

- Registered vehicle details & Vehicle check report summary
- Mileage data and V5C logbook data
- MOT record and Previous keepers
- Previous searches

This Vehicle Check report reflects information held against this vehicle on 08 March 2025.

Data is compiled from a number of sources and may take 24-48 hours to update. Please perform a new check after this period, if the data does still not reflect what you feel it should, then please contact support from Monday to Friday, 9 am to 5 pm.

Emai

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

### Previous searches

A previous vehicle check report has been run on this VRM by the company(s) listed below:

Showing all previous searches

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER 28-01-2025

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER 22-01-2025